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Greetings! 

You appear to have gotten your hands on a Denver edition of The Tipsy Traveler. 
A wise move. Let me explain why.

Denver, Colorado has a thriving beer scene. It is amazing, but planning the perfect 
day of brewery hopping can be intimidating and time-consuming. To help complete 
your thirst-quenching quest, this guide was created.

The Tipsy Traveler contains pertinent information about Denver breweries, including 
locations, business details, and maps of conceivable walking tours with step-by-step 
directions.

This guide is the perfect companion to bring along while exploring all the liquid 
libations the Mile High City has to offer. For extra planning assistance, use the spaces 
supplied in the back – they prove helpful the more breweries you visit.

Thank you for using The Tipsy Traveler. I hope you enjoy using it as much as I 
enjoyed making it!

Cheers,
Azure









Master Brewery List
10 Barrel Brewing Company 2620 Walnut St Five Points (RiNo)
14er Brewing & Beer Garden 3120 Blake St Five Points (RiNo)
Alpine Dog Brewing Company 1505 Ogden St North Capitol Hill
Alternation Brewing Company 1539 S Broadway Overland
Altitude Brewing & Supply 2801 Walnut St Five Points (RiNo)
Baere Brewing Company 320 N Broadway Speer
Banded Oak Brewing Company 470 N Broadway Speer
Bierstadt Lagerhaus 2875 Blake St Five Points (RiNo)
Black Project Spontaneous & Wild Ales 1290 S Broadway Platt Park
Black Shirt Brewing Company 3719 Walnut St Five Points (RiNo)
Black Sky Brewery 490 N Santa Fe Dr Baker
Blue Moon Brewing Company (RiNo) 3750 Chestnut Pl Five Points (RiNo)
Briar Common Brewery + Eatery 2298 N Clay St Jefferson Park
Bruz Off Fax 1495 York St Cheeseman Park
Bull & Bush Brewery 4700 Cherry Creek Drive S Washington Virginia Vale
Burns Family Artisan Ales 2505 E 2nd Ave Valverde
Call to Arms Brewing Company 4526 N Tennyson St Berkeley
Cerebral Brewing 1477 N Monroe St Congress Park
Cervecería Colorado 1635 Platte St Highland
Chain Reaction Brewing 902 S Lipan St Athmar Park
Colorado Sake Co. 3559 Larimer St Five Points (RiNo)
Counter Culture Brewery & Grille 205 E 7th Ave Capitol Hill
Crazy Mountain Brewing Company 471 N Kalamath St Baker
Crooked Stave Artisan Beer Project 1441 W 46th Ave Sunnyside
De Steeg Brewing 4342 N Tennyson St Berkeley
Declaration Brewing 2030 S Cherokee St Overland
Denver Beer Company Taproom 1695 Platte St Highland
Denver Chophouse & Brewery 1735 19th St Union Station (LoDo)
Diebolt Brewing Company 3855 N Mariposa St Sunnyside
Dos Luces 1236 S Broadway Platt Park
Epic Brewing Company 3001 Walnut St Five Points (RiNo)
Factotum Brewhouse 3845 N Lipan St Sunnyside
Fiction Beer Company 7101 E Colfax Ave South Park Hill
FlyteCo Brewing 4499 W 38th Ave Berkeley
Goldspot Brewing Company 4970 N Lowell Blvd Regis
Good River Beer 918 W 1st Ave Baker
Grandma’s House 1710 S Broadway Platt Park

Grateful Gnome Sandwich Shoppe + Brewery4369 N Stuart St Berkeley
Great Divide Brewing Company 2201 Arapohoe St Five Points
Great Divide Brewing: Barrel Bar 1812 35th S Five Points (RiNo)
Hogshead Brewery 4430 W 29th Ave Sloan Lake
Jagged Mountain Craft Brewery 1139 20th St Five Points
Liberati Restaurant & Brewery 2403 Champa St Five Points
Little Machine Beer 2924 W 20th Ave Jefferson Park
Long Table Brewhouse 2895 N Fairfax St North Park Hill
Lowdown Brewery + Kitchen 800 N Lincoln St Capitol Hill
Mockery Brewing 3501 Delgany St Five Points (RiNo)
New Belgium Brewing at The Source 3350 N Brighton Blvd Five Points (RiNo)
Next Stop Brew Co. 925 W 8th Ave Lincoln Park
Novel Strand Brewing Company 305 W 1st Ave Baker
Oasis Brewing Company 3257 N Lowell Blvd West Highland
Odell Brewing – RiNo 2945 Larimer St Five Points (RiNo)
Our Mutual Friend Brewing Company 2810 Larimer St Five Points (RiNo)
Pints Pub Brewery & Freehouse 221 W 13th Ave Civic Center
Platt Park Brewing Company 1875 S Pearl St Platt Park
Prost Brewing Company 2540 19th St Highland
Raices Brewing Company 2060 W Colfax Ave Lincoln Park
Ratio Beerworks 2920 Larimer St Five Points (RiNo)
Renegade Brewing Company 925 W 9th Ave Lincoln Park
River North Brewing (RiNo) 3400 Blake St Five Points (RiNo)
Rock Bottom Brewery (16th St Mall –
Denver) 1001 16th St CBD
Seedstock Brewery 3610 W Colfax Ave West Colfax
Spangalang Brewery 2736 Welton St Five Points
Station 26 Brewing Company 7045 E 38th Ave Northeast Park Hill 
Strange Craft Beer Company 1330 N Zuni St Lincoln Park
The Empourium Brewing Company 4385 W 42nd St Berkeley
The Sandlot Brewery 2145 Blake St Five Points
Thirsty Monk Brewery 1604 E 17th Ave City Park West
Tivoli Brewing Company 900 Auraria Pkwy Auraria
TRVE Brewing Company Taproom 277 N Broadway Baker
Vine Street Pub & Brewery 1700 Vine St City Park West
Wit’s End Brewing Company 1330 Zuni St Lincoln Park
Woods Boss Brewing 2200 California St Five Points
Wynkoop Brewing Company 1634 18th St Union Station (LoDo)
Zuni Street Brewing Company 2355 W 29th Ave Highland

Brewery BreweryAddress AddressNeighborhood(s) Neighborhood(s)





Walking Tour Brewery Details
BreweryStop Address Neighborhood(s)

Serves
Food

Food 
Truck

Live
Music

A1 Blue Moon Brewing Company 3750 Chestnut Pl Five Points (RiNo) Yes No Yes
A2 Mockery Brewing 3501 Delgany St Five Points (RiNo) No Yes No
A3 Great Divide Brewing: Barrel Bar 1812 35th S Five Points (RiNo) No Yes Yes
A4 New Belgium Brewing at The Source 3350 N Brighton Blvd Five Points (RiNo) No No No
A5 River North Brewing 3400 Blake St Five Points (RiNo) No No No
A6 Colorado Sake Co. 3559 Larimer St Five Points (RiNo)
A7 Black Shirt Brewing Company 3719 Walnut St Five Points (RiNo) Yes No Yes

B1 14er Brewing & Beer Garden 3120 Blake St Five Points (RiNo) No No No
B2 Epic Brewing Company 3001 Walnut St Five Points (RiNo) No Yes No
B3 Bierstadt Lagerhaus 2875 Blake St Five Points (RiNo) Yes No No
B4 Altitude Brewing & Supply 2801 Walnut St Five Points (RiNo) N/A N/A N/A
B5 10 Barrel Brewing Company 2620 Walnut St Five Points (RiNo) Yes No Yes
B6 Our Mutual Friend Brewing Company 2810 Larimer St Five Points (RiNo) No No No
B7 Ratio Beerworks 2920 Larimer St Five Points (RiNo) No Yes Yes
B8 Odell Brewing – RiNo 2945 Larimer St Five Points (RiNo) No No No

C1 Spangalang Brewery 2736 Welton St Five Points No No No
C2 Woods Boss Brewing 2200 California St Five Points No No No
C3 Liberati Restaurant & Brewery 2403 Champa St Five Points Yes No No
C4 Great Divide Brewing Company 2201 Arapohoe St Five Points No Yes Yes
C5 Jagged Mountain Craft Brewery 1139 20th St Five Points No Yes No
C6 Rock Bottom Brewery 1001 16th St CBD Yes No No
C7 Wynkoop Brewing Company 1634 18th St Union Station (LoDo) Yes No No
C8 Denver Chophouse & Brewery 1735 19th St Union Station (LoDo) Yes No No
C9 The Sandlot Brewery 2145 Blake St Five Points No No No









Use this space to help plan your brewery itinerary or list the beers you want to try!
Planning Assistant



Cheers!

A BlueGiroux Production
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